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1 232 DAUBORD Brice SE m Trail in Calvi / 15 KM SCOTT RUNNING FR… 00:52:05.085
2 211 LEPOIL Guillaume SE m Trail in Calvi / 15 KM 00:55:20.967
3 284 DOMINICI Jean-Laurent JU m Trail in Calvi / 15 KM 00:56:20.188
4 246 SANTINI Nicolas JU m Trail in Calvi / 15 KM CALVI XTRI 00:57:44.765
5 177 GHIRARDINI Michel SE m Trail in Calvi / 15 KM CA BASTIA 01:00:10.043
6 192 HORRILLO Emmanuel V1 m Trail in Calvi / 15 KM CA BASTIA 01:01:12.863
7 285 GIORDANO Noël ES m Trail in Calvi / 15 KM 01:01:25.952
8 156 DEPOORTER Hélène SE f Trail in Calvi / 15 KM CALVI XTRI / GFCA 01:01:28.267
9 128 BENET Romain SE m Trail in Calvi / 15 KM CALVI XTRI 01:01:30.212
10 259 VAIS Michal SE m Trail in Calvi / 15 KM 01:02:08.155
11 193 HUCHE Jean Christophe SE m Trail in Calvi / 15 KM 01:02:43.969
12 214 MASSONI Jean Charles V3 m Trail in Calvi / 15 KM ATHLETIC CLUB BAS… 01:03:35.417
13 178 GIORGETTI Joel SE m Trail in Calvi / 15 KM LUCCIANA ATLETISMU 01:03:35.643
14 264 VAUDELLE Vincent CA m Trail in Calvi / 15 KM CALVI XTRI 01:03:51.048
15 233 POIRIER Valentin JU m Trail in Calvi / 15 KM CORSICA TRIATHLON … 01:05:20.935
16 146 CIOBACA Marius SE m Trail in Calvi / 15 KM 01:05:41.199
17 262 VAUDELLE Denis V1 m Trail in Calvi / 15 KM CALVI XTRI 01:05:55.488
18 258 TURCAN Ghennadii SE m Trail in Calvi / 15 KM 01:06:35.582
19 147 COSTA Stefane JU m Trail in Calvi / 15 KM RUNNING CLUB FURI… 01:06:42.943
20 142 CATONI Olivier SE m Trail in Calvi / 15 KM LUCCIANA ATLETISMU 01:06:43.668
21 162 DURIANI Anthony SE m Trail in Calvi / 15 KM 01:06:47.162
22 155 DE SAILLY Henry V1 m Trail in Calvi / 15 KM 01:06:50.326
23 290 CANNARSA Michel V2 m Trail in Calvi / 15 KM 01:07:15.780
24 200 KOSHAR Dilip SE m Trail in Calvi / 15 KM 01:07:16.938
25 281 FERRANDES Léonardo JU m Trail in Calvi / 15 KM 01:07:33.542
26 230 PERRIER Flavie SE f Trail in Calvi / 15 KM RUNNING PASS 01:07:37.740
27 213 MARTIN Jean-François V2 m Trail in Calvi / 15 KM 01:07:38.070
28 104 DE SUSINI Alexandre JU m Trail in Calvi / 15 KM CORSICA RUN X TREM 01:08:12.148
29 277 JORGE Mota V1 m Trail in Calvi / 15 KM 01:08:14.628
30 121 ANDREANI Vincent CA m Trail in Calvi / 15 KM CALVI XTRI 01:08:38.326
31 273 ACQUAVIVA Dumé V1 m Trail in Calvi / 15 KM 01:09:39.863
32 151 CRUCIANI Gabriel SE m Trail in Calvi / 15 KM 01:09:44.764
33 187 HERAND Olivier SE m Trail in Calvi / 15 KM 01:10:05.834
34 239 RIDA Said V1 m Trail in Calvi / 15 KM 01:10:15.367
35 293 MARECHAL Aurélien SE m Trail in Calvi / 15 KM 01:10:19.731
36 265 VOLPEI Frederik V1 m Trail in Calvi / 15 KM 01:10:21.177
37 235 POPA Anatolie SE m Trail in Calvi / 15 KM 01:10:34.164
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38 226 ORTIZ ANDRADE David SE m Trail in Calvi / 15 KM 01:10:51.015
39 143 CAZIN Eric V1 m Trail in Calvi / 15 KM 01:11:16.429
40 116 ALLADIO Hugues V2 m Trail in Calvi / 15 KM ATHLETIC JEUNES B… 01:11:41.966
41 139 CANONICI Philippe V3 m Trail in Calvi / 15 KM CORSICA TRIATHLON … 01:12:46.770
42 282 TORRE Rui V2 m Trail in Calvi / 15 KM 01:12:50.347
43 221 NAPOLEONI Vincent SE m Trail in Calvi / 15 KM CALVI XTRI 01:13:20.846
44 201 KRUGLOV Ivan SE m Trail in Calvi / 15 KM 01:13:57.467
45 160 DOUKHOPELOV Vitaliy SE m Trail in Calvi / 15 KM 01:13:57.550
46 111 ADAO DA SILVA Joao Pedro V1 m Trail in Calvi / 15 KM 01:14:59.087
47 105 ADAO DA SILVA Aline SE f Trail in Calvi / 15 KM 01:14:59.171
48 174 GASPARI Ange Philippe SE m Trail in Calvi / 15 KM LUCCIANA ATLETISMU 01:15:01.693
49 127 BECIU Manuel SE m Trail in Calvi / 15 KM LUCCIANA ATLETISMU 01:15:06.221
50 169 FRESNEDA Laurent V1 m Trail in Calvi / 15 KM 01:15:41.167
51 257 TANDONNET Philippe V1 m Trail in Calvi / 15 KM 01:15:41.724
52 108 PIAZZA-MARTIN Thomas ES m Trail in Calvi / 15 KM 01:15:43.070
53 154 DAVID Thomas JU m Trail in Calvi / 15 KM 01:15:53.987
54 122 ANTONETTI Jean Marc V1 m Trail in Calvi / 15 KM 01:15:55.683
55 124 ARNAUD Grégory SE m Trail in Calvi / 15 KM 01:15:57.709
56 222 NASTAS Ion SE m Trail in Calvi / 15 KM 01:16:28.518
57 186 HENRY Thomas SE m Trail in Calvi / 15 KM 01:16:28.561
58 253 SRIBNENKO Pylyp SE m Trail in Calvi / 15 KM 01:16:28.622
59 103 BIDAULT Vanessa SE f Trail in Calvi / 15 KM 01:16:36.748
60 223 NAUX Aurelien SE m Trail in Calvi / 15 KM 01:16:59.971
61 248 SAVELLI Alexis SE m Trail in Calvi / 15 KM 01:17:14.693
62 215 MATTEI Stephanie SE f Trail in Calvi / 15 KM LUCCIANA ATLETISMU 01:17:25.775
63 144 CECCALDI Lauriane SE f Trail in Calvi / 15 KM 01:18:14.844
64 242 ROCHEDREUX Alexandre SE m Trail in Calvi / 15 KM 01:18:41.354
65 229 PELLEGRINO Antoine SE m Trail in Calvi / 15 KM 01:19:13.404
66 236 PREVOT Maxime ES m Trail in Calvi / 15 KM 01:19:25.955
67 131 BOUDISSA Barthélémy ES m Trail in Calvi / 15 KM 01:19:26.079
68 106 VELLUTINI Frédéric V1 m Trail in Calvi / 15 KM 01:19:37.680
69 159 DONSIMONI Sophie SE f Trail in Calvi / 15 KM AS FIGARELLA 01:19:43.821
70 238 REMY Charlène SE f Trail in Calvi / 15 KM 01:20:19.552
71 125 BALDOVINI Georges V3 m Trail in Calvi / 15 KM 01:20:19.747
72 110 PINELLI Jérôme V1 m Trail in Calvi / 15 KM 01:20:28.340
73 231 PERRIER Philippe V3 m Trail in Calvi / 15 KM ASPTT AJACCIO 01:20:40.003
74 254 STEFANAGGI Teddy V1 m Trail in Calvi / 15 KM 01:21:27.005
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75 141 CASTA Jean  Charles SE m Trail in Calvi / 15 KM 01:21:28.804
76 176 GENTY Tom CA m Trail in Calvi / 15 KM CALVI XTRI 01:22:21.883
77 294 LEROUX Charles-Antoine SE m Trail in Calvi / 15 KM 01:22:44.898
78 266 VUOSO Bruno V1 m Trail in Calvi / 15 KM 01:23:10.414
79 145 CHIARAMONTI Daniel V2 m Trail in Calvi / 15 KM 01:23:11.200
80 190 HOFFMANN Elise SE f Trail in Calvi / 15 KM COURSE A PAOLINA 01:23:36.386
81 272 CARDI Jackie V1 f Trail in Calvi / 15 KM 01:23:50.984
82 241 RIT Olivier V2 m Trail in Calvi / 15 KM TCGB 01:23:59.048
83 114 ALFONSI Anne V1 f Trail in Calvi / 15 KM 01:24:26.282
84 165 EVANGELISTA Manuela V1 f Trail in Calvi / 15 KM 01:24:26.339
85 291 MIHAI Eduard V1 m Trail in Calvi / 15 KM 01:24:34.428
86 137 Trail in Calvi / 15 KM 01:25:07.968
87 179 GIUSTINIANI Sophie V1 f Trail in Calvi / 15 KM LUCCIANA ATLETISMU 01:25:15.702
88 279 HOMACIO Teixeira V3 m Trail in Calvi / 15 KM 01:25:28.357
89 286 GAUTIER Nadège V1 f Trail in Calvi / 15 KM 01:25:42.893
90 117 AMADEI Franck SE m Trail in Calvi / 15 KM 01:26:51.730
91 244 ROUMéGAS Roger V2 m Trail in Calvi / 15 KM CA BASTIA 01:26:54.355
92 224 NAVARRO Virginie SE f Trail in Calvi / 15 KM 01:27:14.289
93 140 CARLOTTI Isabelle V1 f Trail in Calvi / 15 KM LUCCIANA ATLETISMU 01:27:51.427
94 148 CRETTAZ Arnaud V1 m Trail in Calvi / 15 KM 01:27:53.909
95 268 VERGNAULT Emilie SE f Trail in Calvi / 15 KM 01:27:54.012
96 250 SIMONI Julien V1 m Trail in Calvi / 15 KM I FILANCI 01:28:18.205
97 182 GRAZIANI Evane SE m Trail in Calvi / 15 KM 01:28:18.349
98 218 MILANI Mireille V3 f Trail in Calvi / 15 KM ASSOCIU MUNTAGN… 01:28:25.298
99 245 RUSPINI Stephane V1 m Trail in Calvi / 15 KM LUCCIANA ATLETISMU 01:28:25.400
100 269 BIZZARI Juliette JU f Trail in Calvi / 15 KM 01:28:33.734
101 109 GAJEWSKI Olivier ES m Trail in Calvi / 15 KM 01:28:34.044
102 209 LEONETTI Alexandra SE f Trail in Calvi / 15 KM 01:29:08.824
103 113 AGOSTINI Jean SE m Trail in Calvi / 15 KM 01:29:22.905
104 237 PROME Ludovic V1 m Trail in Calvi / 15 KM LUCCIANA ATLETISMU 01:29:39.448
105 210 LEONI Jade SE f Trail in Calvi / 15 KM 01:29:51.358
106 296 CAMAGNY Isabelle V2 f Trail in Calvi / 15 KM 01:30:02.938
107 138 CANAPA Christophe V1 m Trail in Calvi / 15 KM 01:30:13.836
108 287 FAZI Stella SE f Trail in Calvi / 15 KM 01:30:46.113
109 183 GRISONI Ange V3 m Trail in Calvi / 15 KM A VICULESE 01:31:02.758
110 263 VELLUTINI Stephanie SE f Trail in Calvi / 15 KM 01:31:25.029
111 119 AMMANNATI Sylvie V1 f Trail in Calvi / 15 KM 01:31:26.870
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112 115 ALITTI Laetitia SE f Trail in Calvi / 15 KM 01:32:00.243
113 133 BOURNAZEL Pascale V2 f Trail in Calvi / 15 KM LUCCIANA ATLETISMU 01:32:00.429
114 188 HERGOT Nicolas V1 m Trail in Calvi / 15 KM 01:32:13.084
115 252 SPINNHIRNY Manon ES f Trail in Calvi / 15 KM 01:32:40.007
116 212 LUCAS Hélène SE f Trail in Calvi / 15 KM 01:32:43.315
117 134 BRIGNETTI Antoine V2 m Trail in Calvi / 15 KM 01:32:44.969
118 208 LEMMET Audrey SE f Trail in Calvi / 15 KM COURSE A PAOLINA 01:32:48.815
119 217 MAURIN Bernard V2 m Trail in Calvi / 15 KM 01:32:59.259
120 260 VALERY Carole V1 f Trail in Calvi / 15 KM 01:33:15.077
121 123 AREVALO ROCA Eva SE f Trail in Calvi / 15 KM 01:33:15.138
122 189 HERGOT Caroline V1 f Trail in Calvi / 15 KM 01:33:27.505
123 161 DUBORT Christophe V1 m Trail in Calvi / 15 KM 01:33:40.428
124 247 SANTINI Didier V1 m Trail in Calvi / 15 KM 01:33:40.614
125 276 DELAIRE Marcel V1 m Trail in Calvi / 15 KM 01:34:22.982
126 170 FUGIER Laurent SE m Trail in Calvi / 15 KM 01:34:26.127
127 270 ROCCHESANI Pierre V4 m Trail in Calvi / 15 KM ACCORTE 01:34:56.811
128 197 KACZYNSKI Jean Claude V1 m Trail in Calvi / 15 KM 01:35:28.304
129 198 KACZYNSKI Caroline V1 f Trail in Calvi / 15 KM 01:35:28.305
130 168 FRANCESCHI Sabrina SE f Trail in Calvi / 15 KM 01:35:29.400
131 240 RIT Sandrine V1 f Trail in Calvi / 15 KM TCGB 01:35:50.058
132 202 KUREK PINELLI Ristituta MI f Trail in Calvi / 15 KM I FILANCI 01:36:14.044
133 157 DIANI Catherine V3 f Trail in Calvi / 15 KM LA SUARELLAISE 01:37:08.530
134 107 IMPERIO Domenico V1 m Trail in Calvi / 15 KM 01:37:21.743
135 126 BAULAINE Lucile SE f Trail in Calvi / 15 KM 01:37:30.614
136 173 GAIA Alessia V1 f Trail in Calvi / 15 KM 01:37:39.423
137 267 ALBERTINI Joseph V1 m Trail in Calvi / 15 KM 01:38:10.232
138 271 MARTIGNY Marie f Trail in Calvi / 15 KM 01:38:12.921
139 219 MILON Vanessa SE f Trail in Calvi / 15 KM 01:38:49.087
140 227 PAGANELLI Jean Charles V1 m Trail in Calvi / 15 KM 01:39:06.353
141 120 ANDREANI Caroline V1 f Trail in Calvi / 15 KM 01:39:14.687
142 255 STEIBEL Cyril V1 m Trail in Calvi / 15 KM 01:39:43.718
143 207 LEDUC Michele SE f Trail in Calvi / 15 KM 01:39:43.738
144 150 CROITORU Ana Maria SE f Trail in Calvi / 15 KM 01:40:12.068
145 194 JIVARONCA Sandu SE m Trail in Calvi / 15 KM 01:40:12.253
146 175 GASSIER Magali V1 f Trail in Calvi / 15 KM 01:40:22.241
147 136 CABOURG Annabelle SE f Trail in Calvi / 15 KM 01:40:22.314
148 249 SILVANI Fabienne V1 f Trail in Calvi / 15 KM CLUB OMNISPORTS … 01:40:40.376
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149 112 ADOBATI François V4 m Trail in Calvi / 15 KM 01:40:53.030
150 256 SUTY Cécile V2 f Trail in Calvi / 15 KM BASTIA RUNNING TR… 01:42:17.252
151 205 LEBORGNE Marielle V1 f Trail in Calvi / 15 KM 01:42:33.421
152 204 LEBORGNE Cyrille V1 m Trail in Calvi / 15 KM 01:42:38.053
153 289 FAVIER Julie SE f Trail in Calvi / 15 KM LUCCIANA ATLETISMU 01:43:01.708
154 225 ORSINI Vannina V1 f Trail in Calvi / 15 KM LUCCIANA ATLETISMU 01:43:01.874
155 243 RODIER Serge V1 m Trail in Calvi / 15 KM BASTIA RUNNING TR… 01:43:56.774
156 166 FINOCCHI Marie Laure V2 f Trail in Calvi / 15 KM I FILANCI 01:44:42.161
157 164 ESPOSITO Laetitia V1 f Trail in Calvi / 15 KM 01:45:12.103
158 274 BROUILLEUX Didier V2 m Trail in Calvi / 15 KM 01:46:13.330
159 275 BROUILLEUX Murielle V2 f Trail in Calvi / 15 KM 01:46:13.331
160 172 GAFFORY Anne Sophie SE f Trail in Calvi / 15 KM ASPTT AJACCIO 01:46:13.785
161 118 AMBROSI Nadine V3 f Trail in Calvi / 15 KM COURSE A PAOLINA 01:47:13.752
162 220 MOTA Christophe V1 m Trail in Calvi / 15 KM 01:47:34.263
163 261 VANNUCCI Loan MI f Trail in Calvi / 15 KM 01:48:56.768
164 191 HOMBERT Carine V1 f Trail in Calvi / 15 KM COURSE A PAOLINA 01:49:50.964
165 132 BOULANGER Carole SE f Trail in Calvi / 15 KM 01:50:37.160
166 167 FOUCHÉ Laure SE f Trail in Calvi / 15 KM 01:50:39.041
167 149 CREUX Emilie SE f Trail in Calvi / 15 KM 01:50:41.605
168 129 BLANC Sandrine V1 f Trail in Calvi / 15 KM 01:53:15.573
169 206 LEBORGNE Christiane SE f Trail in Calvi / 15 KM 01:53:16.069
170 283 GRAZIANI Frédéric SE m Trail in Calvi / 15 KM 01:55:16.166
171 130 BOTTEAU Nathalie V1 f Trail in Calvi / 15 KM 01:55:16.455
172 251 SOLDATI Muriel V2 f Trail in Calvi / 15 KM CLUB OMNISPORTS … 01:58:48.321
173 295 GALOUZOU Ivanela SE f Trail in Calvi / 15 KM 01:59:03.913
174 288 DOMINICI Jean-Claude V4 m Trail in Calvi / 15 KM 02:02:01.742
175 278 ROVINALTI Dumé V3 m Trail in Calvi / 15 KM 02:02:01.969
176 153 DALUZ Virginie V1 f Trail in Calvi / 15 KM 02:04:44.973
177 163 EBOKI POH Marie Paule V1 f Trail in Calvi / 15 KM 02:05:42.210
178 228 PAMART Marjorie SE f Trail in Calvi / 15 KM LUCCIANA ATLETISMU 02:05:42.520
179 185 GUIDONI Severine V1 f Trail in Calvi / 15 KM 02:09:06.052
180 158 DOBELLE Celine V1 f Trail in Calvi / 15 KM 02:09:06.114
181 199 KARINE Lorenzi SE f Trail in Calvi / 15 KM 02:26:29.552

182 152 CUMBO Josee V2 f Trail in Calvi / 15 KM ANIMA 02:26:29.718

Page : 5 / 9



trail

Traill in Calvi

26 novembre 2017

Trail in Calvi calvi (0 km)

Trail in Calvi Classement sur le meilleur tour

Logiciel Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Imprimé : 26/11/2017 14:27

183 135 BUISSON Paul SE m Trail in Calvi / 15 KM -
184 171 FULLGRABE Lovina SE f Trail in Calvi / 15 KM -
185 180 GRANDJEAN Patrice V2 m Trail in Calvi / 15 KM AC RUNNING SAINT B… -
186 181 GRANDJEAN Sophie V2 f Trail in Calvi / 15 KM AC RUNNING SAINT B… -
187 184 GUGLIELMACCI Sebastien SE m Trail in Calvi / 15 KM -
188 195 JESZENSZKI Donat SE m Trail in Calvi / 15 KM -
189 203 LAURENTI Tony SE m Trail in Calvi / 15 KM -
190 216 MATTEI Jean Marc V2 m Trail in Calvi / 15 KM LUCCIANA ATLETISMU -
191 234 POLI Ange V3 m Trail in Calvi / 15 KM A VICULESE -
192 292 GHALE Khusi SE m Trail in Calvi / 15 KM -

1 422 QUILICHI Anthony SE m Trail in Calvi / 25 KM AS FIGARELLA 02:15:32.605
2 75 MOINARD Frederic SE m Trail in Calvi / 25 KM E MUVRE BALANINE 02:24:47.380
3 8 CALLIER Frédéric SE m Trail in Calvi / 25 KM ACCORTE 02:25:00.697
4 20 BONISSONE Patrice V1 m Trail in Calvi / 25 KM CORSICA TRIATHLON … 02:25:43.612
5 407 TOUNKARA Lassana SE m Trail in Calvi / 25 KM 02:25:54.467
6 44 DUSSAUZE Florent SE m Trail in Calvi / 25 KM 02:29:00.707
7 67 LOVATI Joseph SE m Trail in Calvi / 25 KM LUCCIANA ATLETISMU 02:30:07.906
8 73 MAZZONI Dominique V1 m Trail in Calvi / 25 KM 02:32:27.564
9 2 SANTELLI Quentin SE m Trail in Calvi / 25 KM 02:32:47.559
10 403 SICARD Damien SE m Trail in Calvi / 25 KM 02:33:43.452
11 83 PAOLINI Julien SE m Trail in Calvi / 25 KM CALVI XTRI 02:34:48.918
12 414 VINCIGUERRA Francis SE m Trail in Calvi / 25 KM LUCCIANA ATLETISMU 02:35:27.008
13 9 BERANGER Julien SE m Trail in Calvi / 25 KM 02:35:52.048
14 401 SAULI Sebastien SE m Trail in Calvi / 25 KM A PETRALBINCA 02:36:55.901
15 64 JAMIS Patrick V2 m Trail in Calvi / 25 KM ANIMA 02:37:30.419
16 7 BERTRAND Maxime SE m Trail in Calvi / 25 KM AS FIGARELLA 02:38:19.585
17 76 MORACCHINI Emmanuelle SE f Trail in Calvi / 25 KM ANIMA 02:38:19.771
18 406 TEITGEN François V2 m Trail in Calvi / 25 KM 02:39:16.303
19 87 PEREZ Alexandre SE m Trail in Calvi / 25 KM CALVI XTRI 02:40:25.824
20 23 BYRDE Pierre V2 m Trail in Calvi / 25 KM 02:41:33.502
21 63 JADAMBAA Munkhbayar SE m Trail in Calvi / 25 KM 02:42:38.162
22 6 GIUDICELLI Bernard V1 m Trail in Calvi / 25 KM 02:42:42.208
23 4 BOUSTATIN Jamal V1 m Trail in Calvi / 25 KM 02:44:33.959
24 62 GUITTON Pascal V2 m Trail in Calvi / 25 KM CORSICA RUN X TREM 02:44:51.989
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25 40 DROMART Walter V1 m Trail in Calvi / 25 KM 02:45:33.614
26 54 GENOVESI Jean François non renseigné m Trail in Calvi / 25 KM I FILANCI 02:46:13.212
27 58 GIORGI Jean Denis V2 m Trail in Calvi / 25 KM RESTONICA TRAIL 02:46:14.337
28 411 VECCHIOLI Fabien SE m Trail in Calvi / 25 KM CALVI XTRI 02:46:48.055
29 55 GENVRIN Eric V1 m Trail in Calvi / 25 KM 02:47:07.305
30 11 AGIUS Jean Marie V2 m Trail in Calvi / 25 KM I FILANCI 02:47:53.789
31 413 VERGARA Angarita SE m Trail in Calvi / 25 KM 02:48:29.996
32 32 CUMBO Vincent V3 m Trail in Calvi / 25 KM ANIMA 02:48:37.337
33 78 ORSINI François V1 m Trail in Calvi / 25 KM 02:48:58.884
34 53 GANSUKH Javkhlan SE m Trail in Calvi / 25 KM 02:49:34.801
35 80 PALMESANI Etienne V2 m Trail in Calvi / 25 KM RESTONICA TRAIL 02:50:41.570
36 408 TRICOU Raphaël SE m Trail in Calvi / 25 KM CALVI XTRI 02:50:52.095
37 280 BZHOSTOVYCH Stanislav SE m Trail in Calvi / 25 KM 02:52:03.868
38 10 GUIDINI Bruno V1 m Trail in Calvi / 25 KM 02:52:24.752
39 405 SUTY Jean Marc V2 m Trail in Calvi / 25 KM BASTIA RUNNING TR… 02:53:00.214
40 98 SABIANI Emmanuel V2 m Trail in Calvi / 25 KM 02:53:00.235
41 29 CORTICCHIATO Jean Dominique V1 m Trail in Calvi / 25 KM CORSICA RUN X TREM 02:54:04.605
42 21 BOUSTATIN Morad SE m Trail in Calvi / 25 KM 02:55:07.488
43 68 LUCIANI Dominique SE m Trail in Calvi / 25 KM OLETTA 02:55:08.832
44 97 ROUX Paul SE m Trail in Calvi / 25 KM 02:55:11.892
45 18 BASTERES Benjamin SE m Trail in Calvi / 25 KM 02:55:28.352
46 49 FONTAINE Quentin SE m Trail in Calvi / 25 KM 02:57:11.906
47 35 DEIANA Jb V1 m Trail in Calvi / 25 KM 02:57:28.056
48 13 ANZIANI Eric V2 m Trail in Calvi / 25 KM COURSE A PAOLINA 02:57:32.274
49 59 GIUDICELLI Antoine SE m Trail in Calvi / 25 KM CALVI XTRI 03:00:10.832
50 94 RASENDRAHASINA Tojo SE m Trail in Calvi / 25 KM 03:02:02.472
51 16 BARBAGGIO Jerome V1 m Trail in Calvi / 25 KM CASINCA TRAIL 03:02:10.598
52 15 AUXTOVA Miroslava SE f Trail in Calvi / 25 KM 03:02:55.470
53 47 FLOREK Loic SE m Trail in Calvi / 25 KM 03:03:26.859
54 415 VOLVAK Oleksandr SE m Trail in Calvi / 25 KM CSA 2REP 03:04:03.025
55 28 CORDOLIANI Guillaume SE m Trail in Calvi / 25 KM 03:04:47.048
56 56 GEORGE BEAUX Emilie SE f Trail in Calvi / 25 KM RUNNING CLUB FURI… 03:05:01.626
57 42 DUPOUEY Stéphane SE m Trail in Calvi / 25 KM TRIATHLON CLUB DU … 03:05:01.728
58 91 PIERLOVISI Xavier V3 m Trail in Calvi / 25 KM CORSICA SPORT ME… 03:05:47.612
59 90 PIERI Jean François SE m Trail in Calvi / 25 KM 03:05:58.862
60 26 CECCALDI Antony SE m Trail in Calvi / 25 KM 03:08:48.854
61 79 ORSINI Alicia SE f Trail in Calvi / 25 KM AC CORTE 03:09:16.853
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62 65 LAYACHI Pierre V2 m Trail in Calvi / 25 KM I FILANCI 03:09:16.935
63 41 DUCLOT Frédérique V2 f Trail in Calvi / 25 KM CORSICA TRAIL 03:10:49.799
64 46 EHLINGER Yann SE m Trail in Calvi / 25 KM 03:11:35.850
65 93 QUILGHINI Nathalie SE f Trail in Calvi / 25 KM 03:12:07.653
66 404 SOUFFOY Kevin SE m Trail in Calvi / 25 KM 03:14:21.252
67 30 COSTANTINI Sebastien V1 m Trail in Calvi / 25 KM 03:14:48.878
68 72 MATHIEU D Angelo SE m Trail in Calvi / 25 KM E MUVRE BALANINE 03:16:12.024
69 421 ALONSO Jean-Louis V1 m Trail in Calvi / 25 KM VILLE DE PETRABUG… 03:17:00.306
70 409 TUBOLY Sandor SE m Trail in Calvi / 25 KM 03:17:18.565
71 25 CATANI Jean Michel V1 m Trail in Calvi / 25 KM CORSICA RUN X TREM 03:17:29.152
72 60 GUGLIELMACCI Jean Jacques SE m Trail in Calvi / 25 KM 03:17:29.173
73 82 PANNETON Jean François SE m Trail in Calvi / 25 KM 03:18:56.785
74 52 GANBOLD Ochir SE m Trail in Calvi / 25 KM 03:20:38.686
75 43 DURAND Franck V1 m Trail in Calvi / 25 KM CORSICA RUN X TREM 03:23:25.308
76 92 PUEL Nicolas V1 m Trail in Calvi / 25 KM 03:24:54.078
77 424 GIBERTI Aurélien SE m Trail in Calvi / 25 KM I FILANCI 03:27:25.854
78 86 PEREZ Anthony SE m Trail in Calvi / 25 KM CALVI XTRI 03:27:34.187
79 36 DELAROCHE Sandrine V1 f Trail in Calvi / 25 KM CORSICA TRIATHLON … 03:28:23.049
80 410 VALERY Barbara V1 f Trail in Calvi / 25 KM 03:31:03.075
81 412 VELUSKAS Tadas ES m Trail in Calvi / 25 KM 03:34:09.941
82 27 CHEVAL Wuthikorn ES m Trail in Calvi / 25 KM 03:34:09.942
83 22 BUCHII Dorin SE m Trail in Calvi / 25 KM 03:34:10.810
84 420 ROCCHESANI Antoine V3 m Trail in Calvi / 25 KM LOZZI 03:35:19.563
85 419 PIACENTINI Denis MI m Trail in Calvi / 25 KM I FILANCI 03:35:19.625
86 99 SALIBA Damien V1 m Trail in Calvi / 25 KM 03:37:03.470
87 416 WIJNEN RIEMS Robert V2 m Trail in Calvi / 25 KM 03:37:19.041
88 24 CALIXTO LEAL Hernane SE m Trail in Calvi / 25 KM 03:37:39.967
89 39 DJORANTY Didier V1 m Trail in Calvi / 25 KM E MUVRE BALANINE 03:39:12.438
90 418 ZATTARA Jean Laurent SE m Trail in Calvi / 25 KM LUCCIANA ATLETISMU 03:42:40.520
91 5 GUIDONI Agnès V2 f Trail in Calvi / 25 KM 03:42:41.015
92 96 RISO Ariel V1 m Trail in Calvi / 25 KM LUCCIANA ATLETISMU 03:42:41.099
93 48 FOIX Adrien SE m Trail in Calvi / 25 KM LUCCIANA ATLETISMU 03:42:41.159
94 61 GUIDI Franck V1 m Trail in Calvi / 25 KM LUCCIANA ATLETISMU 03:42:41.180
95 45 DUVALET Fabien SE M Trail in Calvi / 25 KM LUCCIANA ATLETISMU 03:42:41.433
96 70 MANGINI François V2 m Trail in Calvi / 25 KM LUCCIANA ATLETISMU 03:42:41.449
97 19 BERNARDINI Jean Baptiste SE m Trail in Calvi / 25 KM LUCCIANA ATLETISMU 03:42:41.549
98 74 MINICONI CAMUGLIO Jean Michel V1 m Trail in Calvi / 25 KM LUCCIANA ATLETISMU 03:42:41.550
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99 100 SAULI Joseph SE m Trail in Calvi / 25 KM LUCCIANA ATLETISMU 03:42:42.938
100 14 ASTOLFI Marc Antoine SE m Trail in Calvi / 25 KM 03:45:00.302
101 95 RENARD Thomas V1 m Trail in Calvi / 25 KM 03:45:45.110
102 77 NEVE Nicolas SE m Trail in Calvi / 25 KM 03:49:46.774
103 81 PANISSE Jean Christophe SE m Trail in Calvi / 25 KM RUNNING CLUB FURI… 03:49:51.032
104 31 CROGUENNEC Remy V1 m Trail in Calvi / 25 KM RUNNING CLUB FURI… 03:49:51.074
105 51 GAMBOTTI Vincent SE m Trail in Calvi / 25 KM RUNNING CLUB FURI… 03:49:51.570
106 402 SCHIRCH Laetitia SE f Trail in Calvi / 25 KM 03:53:38.965
107 17 BARONI Anthony SE m Trail in Calvi / 25 KM 03:53:39.028
108 417 XELOT Véronique V2 f Trail in Calvi / 25 KM LUCCIANA ATLETISMU 03:53:40.309
109 57 GIMENEZ Pascal V2 m Trail in Calvi / 25 KM 03:56:50.856
110 12 ANTONINI Hercule V2 m Trail in Calvi / 25 KM CLUB OMNISPORTS … 03:57:30.929
111 3 MATTEI Jean-Marc V2 m Trail in Calvi / 25 KM 03:57:53.200
112 34 DANTIN Joelle V1 f Trail in Calvi / 25 KM 03:57:53.261
113 85 PATACCHINI Francois V3 m Trail in Calvi / 25 KM ASPTT AJACCIO 04:09:49.212
114 37 DELHOM Franck V2 m Trail in Calvi / 25 KM 04:13:51.061
115 33 D ANGELI Claud V2 m Trail in Calvi / 25 KM RESTONICA TRAIL 04:15:32.362
116 71 MARIE Didier V2 m Trail in Calvi / 25 KM 04:24:47.398
117 88 PIDLOUBNYY Ana Alice V1 f Trail in Calvi / 25 KM 04:27:21.095
118 89 PIDLOUBNYY Stanislav V1 m Trail in Calvi / 25 KM 04:27:21.364
119 84 PARENTI Antoine V2 m Trail in Calvi / 25 KM CORSICA RUN X TREM 04:27:25.827
120 38 DEVID Willy V1 m Trail in Calvi / 25 KM 04:36:06.302

121 423 DIT LUZI Jacob V2 m Trail in Calvi / 25 KM -

122 66 LEANDRI Pauline V2 f Trail in Calvi / 25 KM I FILANCI -
123 69 MAKSIM Boukalov SE m Trail in Calvi / 25 KM -
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1 137 Trail in Calvi / 15 … 01:25:07.968

1 271 MARTIGNY Marie f Trail in Calvi / 15 … 01:38:12.921

1 264 VAUDELLE Vincent CA m Trail in Calvi / 15 … CALVI XTRI 01:03:51.048
2 121 ANDREANI Vincent CA m Trail in Calvi / 15 … CALVI XTRI 01:08:38.326
3 176 GENTY Tom CA m Trail in Calvi / 15 … CALVI XTRI 01:22:21.883

1 252 SPINNHIRNY Manon ES f Trail in Calvi / 15 … 01:32:40.007

1 285 GIORDANO Noël ES m Trail in Calvi / 15 … 01:01:25.952
2 108 PIAZZA-MARTIN Thomas ES m Trail in Calvi / 15 … 01:15:43.070
3 236 PREVOT Maxime ES m Trail in Calvi / 15 … 01:19:25.955
4 131 BOUDISSA Barthélémy ES m Trail in Calvi / 15 … 01:19:26.079
5 109 GAJEWSKI Olivier ES m Trail in Calvi / 15 … 01:28:34.044

1 269 BIZZARI Juliette JU f Trail in Calvi / 15 … 01:28:33.734

1 284 DOMINICI Jean-Laurent JU m Trail in Calvi / 15 … 00:56:20.188
2 246 SANTINI Nicolas JU m Trail in Calvi / 15 … CALVI XTRI 00:57:44.765
3 233 POIRIER Valentin JU m Trail in Calvi / 15 … CORSICA TRIATHLON CLUB … 01:05:20.935
4 147 COSTA Stefane JU m Trail in Calvi / 15 … RUNNING CLUB FURIANI AG… 01:06:42.943
5 281 FERRANDES Léonardo JU m Trail in Calvi / 15 … 01:07:33.542
6 104 DE SUSINI Alexandre JU m Trail in Calvi / 15 … CORSICA RUN X TREM 01:08:12.148
7 154 DAVID Thomas JU m Trail in Calvi / 15 … 01:15:53.987

1 202 KUREK PINELLI Ristituta MI f Trail in Calvi / 15 … I FILANCI 01:36:14.044
2 261 VANNUCCI Loan MI f Trail in Calvi / 15 … 01:48:56.768
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1 156 DEPOORTER Hélène SE f Trail in Calvi / 15 … CALVI XTRI / GFCA 01:01:28.267
2 230 PERRIER Flavie SE f Trail in Calvi / 15 … RUNNING PASS 01:07:37.740
3 105 ADAO DA SILVA Aline SE f Trail in Calvi / 15 … 01:14:59.171
4 103 BIDAULT Vanessa SE f Trail in Calvi / 15 … 01:16:36.748
5 215 MATTEI Stephanie SE f Trail in Calvi / 15 … LUCCIANA ATLETISMU 01:17:25.775
6 144 CECCALDI Lauriane SE f Trail in Calvi / 15 … 01:18:14.844
7 159 DONSIMONI Sophie SE f Trail in Calvi / 15 … AS FIGARELLA 01:19:43.821
8 238 REMY Charlène SE f Trail in Calvi / 15 … 01:20:19.552
9 190 HOFFMANN Elise SE f Trail in Calvi / 15 … COURSE A PAOLINA 01:23:36.386
10 224 NAVARRO Virginie SE f Trail in Calvi / 15 … 01:27:14.289
11 268 VERGNAULT Emilie SE f Trail in Calvi / 15 … 01:27:54.012
12 209 LEONETTI Alexandra SE f Trail in Calvi / 15 … 01:29:08.824
13 210 LEONI Jade SE f Trail in Calvi / 15 … 01:29:51.358
14 287 FAZI Stella SE f Trail in Calvi / 15 … 01:30:46.113
15 263 VELLUTINI Stephanie SE f Trail in Calvi / 15 … 01:31:25.029
16 115 ALITTI Laetitia SE f Trail in Calvi / 15 … 01:32:00.243
17 212 LUCAS Hélène SE f Trail in Calvi / 15 … 01:32:43.315
18 208 LEMMET Audrey SE f Trail in Calvi / 15 … COURSE A PAOLINA 01:32:48.815
19 123 AREVALO ROCA Eva SE f Trail in Calvi / 15 … 01:33:15.138
20 168 FRANCESCHI Sabrina SE f Trail in Calvi / 15 … 01:35:29.400
21 126 BAULAINE Lucile SE f Trail in Calvi / 15 … 01:37:30.614
22 219 MILON Vanessa SE f Trail in Calvi / 15 … 01:38:49.087
23 207 LEDUC Michele SE f Trail in Calvi / 15 … 01:39:43.738
24 150 CROITORU Ana Maria SE f Trail in Calvi / 15 … 01:40:12.068
25 136 CABOURG Annabelle SE f Trail in Calvi / 15 … 01:40:22.314
26 289 FAVIER Julie SE f Trail in Calvi / 15 … LUCCIANA ATLETISMU 01:43:01.708
27 172 GAFFORY Anne Sophie SE f Trail in Calvi / 15 … ASPTT AJACCIO 01:46:13.785
28 132 BOULANGER Carole SE f Trail in Calvi / 15 … 01:50:37.160
29 167 FOUCHÉ Laure SE f Trail in Calvi / 15 … 01:50:39.041
30 149 CREUX Emilie SE f Trail in Calvi / 15 … 01:50:41.605
31 206 LEBORGNE Christiane SE f Trail in Calvi / 15 … 01:53:16.069
32 295 GALOUZOU Ivanela SE f Trail in Calvi / 15 … 01:59:03.913
33 228 PAMART Marjorie SE f Trail in Calvi / 15 … LUCCIANA ATLETISMU 02:05:42.520
34 199 KARINE Lorenzi SE f Trail in Calvi / 15 … 02:26:29.552

35 171 FULLGRABE Lovina SE f Trail in Calvi / 15 … -
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1 232 DAUBORD Brice SE m Trail in Calvi / 15 … SCOTT RUNNING FRANCE 00:52:05.085
2 211 LEPOIL Guillaume SE m Trail in Calvi / 15 … 00:55:20.967
3 177 GHIRARDINI Michel SE m Trail in Calvi / 15 … CA BASTIA 01:00:10.043
4 128 BENET Romain SE m Trail in Calvi / 15 … CALVI XTRI 01:01:30.212
5 259 VAIS Michal SE m Trail in Calvi / 15 … 01:02:08.155
6 193 HUCHE Jean Christophe SE m Trail in Calvi / 15 … 01:02:43.969
7 178 GIORGETTI Joel SE m Trail in Calvi / 15 … LUCCIANA ATLETISMU 01:03:35.643
8 146 CIOBACA Marius SE m Trail in Calvi / 15 … 01:05:41.199
9 258 TURCAN Ghennadii SE m Trail in Calvi / 15 … 01:06:35.582
10 142 CATONI Olivier SE m Trail in Calvi / 15 … LUCCIANA ATLETISMU 01:06:43.668
11 162 DURIANI Anthony SE m Trail in Calvi / 15 … 01:06:47.162
12 200 KOSHAR Dilip SE m Trail in Calvi / 15 … 01:07:16.938
13 151 CRUCIANI Gabriel SE m Trail in Calvi / 15 … 01:09:44.764
14 187 HERAND Olivier SE m Trail in Calvi / 15 … 01:10:05.834
15 293 MARECHAL Aurélien SE m Trail in Calvi / 15 … 01:10:19.731
16 235 POPA Anatolie SE m Trail in Calvi / 15 … 01:10:34.164
17 226 ORTIZ ANDRADE David SE m Trail in Calvi / 15 … 01:10:51.015
18 221 NAPOLEONI Vincent SE m Trail in Calvi / 15 … CALVI XTRI 01:13:20.846
19 201 KRUGLOV Ivan SE m Trail in Calvi / 15 … 01:13:57.467
20 160 DOUKHOPELOV Vitaliy SE m Trail in Calvi / 15 … 01:13:57.550
21 174 GASPARI Ange Philippe SE m Trail in Calvi / 15 … LUCCIANA ATLETISMU 01:15:01.693
22 127 BECIU Manuel SE m Trail in Calvi / 15 … LUCCIANA ATLETISMU 01:15:06.221
23 124 ARNAUD Grégory SE m Trail in Calvi / 15 … 01:15:57.709
24 222 NASTAS Ion SE m Trail in Calvi / 15 … 01:16:28.518
25 186 HENRY Thomas SE m Trail in Calvi / 15 … 01:16:28.561
26 253 SRIBNENKO Pylyp SE m Trail in Calvi / 15 … 01:16:28.622
27 223 NAUX Aurelien SE m Trail in Calvi / 15 … 01:16:59.971
28 248 SAVELLI Alexis SE m Trail in Calvi / 15 … 01:17:14.693
29 242 ROCHEDREUX Alexandre SE m Trail in Calvi / 15 … 01:18:41.354
30 229 PELLEGRINO Antoine SE m Trail in Calvi / 15 … 01:19:13.404
31 141 CASTA Jean  Charles SE m Trail in Calvi / 15 … 01:21:28.804
32 294 LEROUX Charles-Antoine SE m Trail in Calvi / 15 … 01:22:44.898
33 117 AMADEI Franck SE m Trail in Calvi / 15 … 01:26:51.730
34 182 GRAZIANI Evane SE m Trail in Calvi / 15 … 01:28:18.349
35 113 AGOSTINI Jean SE m Trail in Calvi / 15 … 01:29:22.905
36 170 FUGIER Laurent SE m Trail in Calvi / 15 … 01:34:26.127
37 194 JIVARONCA Sandu SE m Trail in Calvi / 15 … 01:40:12.253
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38 283 GRAZIANI Frédéric SE m Trail in Calvi / 15 … 01:55:16.166

39 135 BUISSON Paul SE m Trail in Calvi / 15 … -
40 184 GUGLIELMACCI Sebastien SE m Trail in Calvi / 15 … -
41 195 JESZENSZKI Donat SE m Trail in Calvi / 15 … -
42 203 LAURENTI Tony SE m Trail in Calvi / 15 … -
43 292 GHALE Khusi SE m Trail in Calvi / 15 … -

1 272 CARDI Jackie V1 f Trail in Calvi / 15 … 01:23:50.984
2 114 ALFONSI Anne V1 f Trail in Calvi / 15 … 01:24:26.282
3 165 EVANGELISTA Manuela V1 f Trail in Calvi / 15 … 01:24:26.339
4 179 GIUSTINIANI Sophie V1 f Trail in Calvi / 15 … LUCCIANA ATLETISMU 01:25:15.702
5 286 GAUTIER Nadège V1 f Trail in Calvi / 15 … 01:25:42.893
6 140 CARLOTTI Isabelle V1 f Trail in Calvi / 15 … LUCCIANA ATLETISMU 01:27:51.427
7 119 AMMANNATI Sylvie V1 f Trail in Calvi / 15 … 01:31:26.870
8 260 VALERY Carole V1 f Trail in Calvi / 15 … 01:33:15.077
9 189 HERGOT Caroline V1 f Trail in Calvi / 15 … 01:33:27.505
10 198 KACZYNSKI Caroline V1 f Trail in Calvi / 15 … 01:35:28.305
11 240 RIT Sandrine V1 f Trail in Calvi / 15 … TCGB 01:35:50.058
12 173 GAIA Alessia V1 f Trail in Calvi / 15 … 01:37:39.423
13 120 ANDREANI Caroline V1 f Trail in Calvi / 15 … 01:39:14.687
14 175 GASSIER Magali V1 f Trail in Calvi / 15 … 01:40:22.241
15 249 SILVANI Fabienne V1 f Trail in Calvi / 15 … CLUB OMNISPORTS PORTI… 01:40:40.376
16 205 LEBORGNE Marielle V1 f Trail in Calvi / 15 … 01:42:33.421
17 225 ORSINI Vannina V1 f Trail in Calvi / 15 … LUCCIANA ATLETISMU 01:43:01.874
18 164 ESPOSITO Laetitia V1 f Trail in Calvi / 15 … 01:45:12.103
19 191 HOMBERT Carine V1 f Trail in Calvi / 15 … COURSE A PAOLINA 01:49:50.964
20 129 BLANC Sandrine V1 f Trail in Calvi / 15 … 01:53:15.573
21 130 BOTTEAU Nathalie V1 f Trail in Calvi / 15 … 01:55:16.455
22 153 DALUZ Virginie V1 f Trail in Calvi / 15 … 02:04:44.973
23 163 EBOKI POH Marie Paule V1 f Trail in Calvi / 15 … 02:05:42.210
24 185 GUIDONI Severine V1 f Trail in Calvi / 15 … 02:09:06.052
25 158 DOBELLE Celine V1 f Trail in Calvi / 15 … 02:09:06.114
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1 192 HORRILLO Emmanuel V1 m Trail in Calvi / 15 … CA BASTIA 01:01:12.863
2 262 VAUDELLE Denis V1 m Trail in Calvi / 15 … CALVI XTRI 01:05:55.488
3 155 DE SAILLY Henry V1 m Trail in Calvi / 15 … 01:06:50.326
4 277 JORGE Mota V1 m Trail in Calvi / 15 … 01:08:14.628
5 273 ACQUAVIVA Dumé V1 m Trail in Calvi / 15 … 01:09:39.863
6 239 RIDA Said V1 m Trail in Calvi / 15 … 01:10:15.367
7 265 VOLPEI Frederik V1 m Trail in Calvi / 15 … 01:10:21.177
8 143 CAZIN Eric V1 m Trail in Calvi / 15 … 01:11:16.429
9 111 ADAO DA SILVA Joao Pedro V1 m Trail in Calvi / 15 … 01:14:59.087
10 169 FRESNEDA Laurent V1 m Trail in Calvi / 15 … 01:15:41.167
11 257 TANDONNET Philippe V1 m Trail in Calvi / 15 … 01:15:41.724
12 122 ANTONETTI Jean Marc V1 m Trail in Calvi / 15 … 01:15:55.683
13 106 VELLUTINI Frédéric V1 m Trail in Calvi / 15 … 01:19:37.680
14 110 PINELLI Jérôme V1 m Trail in Calvi / 15 … 01:20:28.340
15 254 STEFANAGGI Teddy V1 m Trail in Calvi / 15 … 01:21:27.005
16 266 VUOSO Bruno V1 m Trail in Calvi / 15 … 01:23:10.414
17 291 MIHAI Eduard V1 m Trail in Calvi / 15 … 01:24:34.428
18 148 CRETTAZ Arnaud V1 m Trail in Calvi / 15 … 01:27:53.909
19 250 SIMONI Julien V1 m Trail in Calvi / 15 … I FILANCI 01:28:18.205
20 245 RUSPINI Stephane V1 m Trail in Calvi / 15 … LUCCIANA ATLETISMU 01:28:25.400
21 237 PROME Ludovic V1 m Trail in Calvi / 15 … LUCCIANA ATLETISMU 01:29:39.448
22 138 CANAPA Christophe V1 m Trail in Calvi / 15 … 01:30:13.836
23 188 HERGOT Nicolas V1 m Trail in Calvi / 15 … 01:32:13.084
24 161 DUBORT Christophe V1 m Trail in Calvi / 15 … 01:33:40.428
25 247 SANTINI Didier V1 m Trail in Calvi / 15 … 01:33:40.614
26 276 DELAIRE Marcel V1 m Trail in Calvi / 15 … 01:34:22.982
27 197 KACZYNSKI Jean Claude V1 m Trail in Calvi / 15 … 01:35:28.304
28 107 IMPERIO Domenico V1 m Trail in Calvi / 15 … 01:37:21.743
29 267 ALBERTINI Joseph V1 m Trail in Calvi / 15 … 01:38:10.232
30 227 PAGANELLI Jean Charles V1 m Trail in Calvi / 15 … 01:39:06.353
31 255 STEIBEL Cyril V1 m Trail in Calvi / 15 … 01:39:43.718
32 204 LEBORGNE Cyrille V1 m Trail in Calvi / 15 … 01:42:38.053
33 243 RODIER Serge V1 m Trail in Calvi / 15 … BASTIA RUNNING TRAIL 01:43:56.774
34 220 MOTA Christophe V1 m Trail in Calvi / 15 … 01:47:34.263

1 296 CAMAGNY Isabelle V2 f Trail in Calvi / 15 … 01:30:02.938
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2 133 BOURNAZEL Pascale V2 f Trail in Calvi / 15 … LUCCIANA ATLETISMU 01:32:00.429
3 256 SUTY Cécile V2 f Trail in Calvi / 15 … BASTIA RUNNING TRAIL 01:42:17.252
4 166 FINOCCHI Marie Laure V2 f Trail in Calvi / 15 … I FILANCI 01:44:42.161
5 275 BROUILLEUX Murielle V2 f Trail in Calvi / 15 … 01:46:13.331
6 251 SOLDATI Muriel V2 f Trail in Calvi / 15 … CLUB OMNISPORTS PORTI… 01:58:48.321

7 152 CUMBO Josee V2 f Trail in Calvi / 15 … ANIMA 02:26:29.718

8 181 GRANDJEAN Sophie V2 f Trail in Calvi / 15 … AC RUNNING SAINT BLIN -

1 290 CANNARSA Michel V2 m Trail in Calvi / 15 … 01:07:15.780
2 213 MARTIN Jean-François V2 m Trail in Calvi / 15 … 01:07:38.070
3 116 ALLADIO Hugues V2 m Trail in Calvi / 15 … ATHLETIC JEUNES BASTIA 01:11:41.966
4 282 TORRE Rui V2 m Trail in Calvi / 15 … 01:12:50.347
5 145 CHIARAMONTI Daniel V2 m Trail in Calvi / 15 … 01:23:11.200
6 241 RIT Olivier V2 m Trail in Calvi / 15 … TCGB 01:23:59.048
7 244 ROUMéGAS Roger V2 m Trail in Calvi / 15 … CA BASTIA 01:26:54.355
8 134 BRIGNETTI Antoine V2 m Trail in Calvi / 15 … 01:32:44.969
9 217 MAURIN Bernard V2 m Trail in Calvi / 15 … 01:32:59.259
10 274 BROUILLEUX Didier V2 m Trail in Calvi / 15 … 01:46:13.330

11 180 GRANDJEAN Patrice V2 m Trail in Calvi / 15 … AC RUNNING SAINT BLIN -
12 216 MATTEI Jean Marc V2 m Trail in Calvi / 15 … LUCCIANA ATLETISMU -

1 218 MILANI Mireille V3 f Trail in Calvi / 15 … ASSOCIU MUNTAGNOLU DI … 01:28:25.298
2 157 DIANI Catherine V3 f Trail in Calvi / 15 … LA SUARELLAISE 01:37:08.530
3 118 AMBROSI Nadine V3 f Trail in Calvi / 15 … COURSE A PAOLINA 01:47:13.752

1 214 MASSONI Jean Charles V3 m Trail in Calvi / 15 … ATHLETIC CLUB BASTIA 01:03:35.417
2 139 CANONICI Philippe V3 m Trail in Calvi / 15 … CORSICA TRIATHLON CLUB … 01:12:46.770
3 125 BALDOVINI Georges V3 m Trail in Calvi / 15 … 01:20:19.747
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4 231 PERRIER Philippe V3 m Trail in Calvi / 15 … ASPTT AJACCIO 01:20:40.003
5 279 HOMACIO Teixeira V3 m Trail in Calvi / 15 … 01:25:28.357
6 183 GRISONI Ange V3 m Trail in Calvi / 15 … A VICULESE 01:31:02.758
7 278 ROVINALTI Dumé V3 m Trail in Calvi / 15 … 02:02:01.969

8 234 POLI Ange V3 m Trail in Calvi / 15 … A VICULESE -

1 270 ROCCHESANI Pierre V4 m Trail in Calvi / 15 … ACCORTE 01:34:56.811
2 112 ADOBATI François V4 m Trail in Calvi / 15 … 01:40:53.030
3 288 DOMINICI Jean-Claude V4 m Trail in Calvi / 15 … 02:02:01.742

1 412 VELUSKAS Tadas ES m Trail in Calvi / 25 … 03:34:09.941
2 27 CHEVAL Wuthikorn ES m Trail in Calvi / 25 … 03:34:09.942

1 419 PIACENTINI Denis MI m Trail in Calvi / 25 … I FILANCI 03:35:19.625

1 54 GENOVESI Jean François non renseigné m Trail in Calvi / 25 … I FILANCI 02:46:13.212

1 76 MORACCHINI Emmanuelle SE f Trail in Calvi / 25 … ANIMA 02:38:19.771
2 15 AUXTOVA Miroslava SE f Trail in Calvi / 25 … 03:02:55.470
3 56 GEORGE BEAUX Emilie SE f Trail in Calvi / 25 … RUNNING CLUB FURIANI AG… 03:05:01.626
4 79 ORSINI Alicia SE f Trail in Calvi / 25 … AC CORTE 03:09:16.853
5 93 QUILGHINI Nathalie SE f Trail in Calvi / 25 … 03:12:07.653
6 402 SCHIRCH Laetitia SE f Trail in Calvi / 25 … 03:53:38.965

1 422 QUILICHI Anthony SE m Trail in Calvi / 25 … AS FIGARELLA 02:15:32.605
2 75 MOINARD Frederic SE m Trail in Calvi / 25 … E MUVRE BALANINE 02:24:47.380
3 8 CALLIER Frédéric SE m Trail in Calvi / 25 … ACCORTE 02:25:00.697
4 407 TOUNKARA Lassana SE m Trail in Calvi / 25 … 02:25:54.467
5 44 DUSSAUZE Florent SE m Trail in Calvi / 25 … 02:29:00.707
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6 67 LOVATI Joseph SE m Trail in Calvi / 25 … LUCCIANA ATLETISMU 02:30:07.906
7 2 SANTELLI Quentin SE m Trail in Calvi / 25 … 02:32:47.559
8 403 SICARD Damien SE m Trail in Calvi / 25 … 02:33:43.452
9 83 PAOLINI Julien SE m Trail in Calvi / 25 … CALVI XTRI 02:34:48.918
10 414 VINCIGUERRA Francis SE m Trail in Calvi / 25 … LUCCIANA ATLETISMU 02:35:27.008
11 9 BERANGER Julien SE m Trail in Calvi / 25 … 02:35:52.048
12 401 SAULI Sebastien SE m Trail in Calvi / 25 … A PETRALBINCA 02:36:55.901
13 7 BERTRAND Maxime SE m Trail in Calvi / 25 … AS FIGARELLA 02:38:19.585
14 87 PEREZ Alexandre SE m Trail in Calvi / 25 … CALVI XTRI 02:40:25.824
15 63 JADAMBAA Munkhbayar SE m Trail in Calvi / 25 … 02:42:38.162
16 411 VECCHIOLI Fabien SE m Trail in Calvi / 25 … CALVI XTRI 02:46:48.055
17 413 VERGARA Angarita SE m Trail in Calvi / 25 … 02:48:29.996
18 53 GANSUKH Javkhlan SE m Trail in Calvi / 25 … 02:49:34.801
19 408 TRICOU Raphaël SE m Trail in Calvi / 25 … CALVI XTRI 02:50:52.095
20 280 BZHOSTOVYCH Stanislav SE m Trail in Calvi / 25 … 02:52:03.868
21 21 BOUSTATIN Morad SE m Trail in Calvi / 25 … 02:55:07.488
22 68 LUCIANI Dominique SE m Trail in Calvi / 25 … OLETTA 02:55:08.832
23 97 ROUX Paul SE m Trail in Calvi / 25 … 02:55:11.892
24 18 BASTERES Benjamin SE m Trail in Calvi / 25 … 02:55:28.352
25 49 FONTAINE Quentin SE m Trail in Calvi / 25 … 02:57:11.906
26 59 GIUDICELLI Antoine SE m Trail in Calvi / 25 … CALVI XTRI 03:00:10.832
27 94 RASENDRAHASINA Tojo SE m Trail in Calvi / 25 … 03:02:02.472
28 47 FLOREK Loic SE m Trail in Calvi / 25 … 03:03:26.859
29 415 VOLVAK Oleksandr SE m Trail in Calvi / 25 … CSA 2REP 03:04:03.025
30 28 CORDOLIANI Guillaume SE m Trail in Calvi / 25 … 03:04:47.048
31 42 DUPOUEY Stéphane SE m Trail in Calvi / 25 … TRIATHLON CLUB DU GRAN… 03:05:01.728
32 90 PIERI Jean François SE m Trail in Calvi / 25 … 03:05:58.862
33 26 CECCALDI Antony SE m Trail in Calvi / 25 … 03:08:48.854
34 46 EHLINGER Yann SE m Trail in Calvi / 25 … 03:11:35.850
35 404 SOUFFOY Kevin SE m Trail in Calvi / 25 … 03:14:21.252
36 72 MATHIEU D Angelo SE m Trail in Calvi / 25 … E MUVRE BALANINE 03:16:12.024
37 409 TUBOLY Sandor SE m Trail in Calvi / 25 … 03:17:18.565
38 60 GUGLIELMACCI Jean Jacques SE m Trail in Calvi / 25 … 03:17:29.173
39 82 PANNETON Jean François SE m Trail in Calvi / 25 … 03:18:56.785
40 52 GANBOLD Ochir SE m Trail in Calvi / 25 … 03:20:38.686
41 424 GIBERTI Aurélien SE m Trail in Calvi / 25 … I FILANCI 03:27:25.854
42 86 PEREZ Anthony SE m Trail in Calvi / 25 … CALVI XTRI 03:27:34.187
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43 22 BUCHII Dorin SE m Trail in Calvi / 25 … 03:34:10.810
44 24 CALIXTO LEAL Hernane SE m Trail in Calvi / 25 … 03:37:39.967
45 418 ZATTARA Jean Laurent SE m Trail in Calvi / 25 … LUCCIANA ATLETISMU 03:42:40.520
46 48 FOIX Adrien SE m Trail in Calvi / 25 … LUCCIANA ATLETISMU 03:42:41.159
47 45 DUVALET Fabien SE M Trail in Calvi / 25 … LUCCIANA ATLETISMU 03:42:41.433
48 19 BERNARDINI Jean Baptiste SE m Trail in Calvi / 25 … LUCCIANA ATLETISMU 03:42:41.549
49 100 SAULI Joseph SE m Trail in Calvi / 25 … LUCCIANA ATLETISMU 03:42:42.938
50 14 ASTOLFI Marc Antoine SE m Trail in Calvi / 25 … 03:45:00.302
51 77 NEVE Nicolas SE m Trail in Calvi / 25 … 03:49:46.774
52 81 PANISSE Jean Christophe SE m Trail in Calvi / 25 … RUNNING CLUB FURIANI AG… 03:49:51.032
53 51 GAMBOTTI Vincent SE m Trail in Calvi / 25 … RUNNING CLUB FURIANI AG… 03:49:51.570
54 17 BARONI Anthony SE m Trail in Calvi / 25 … 03:53:39.028

55 69 MAKSIM Boukalov SE m Trail in Calvi / 25 … -

1 36 DELAROCHE Sandrine V1 f Trail in Calvi / 25 … CORSICA TRIATHLON CLUB … 03:28:23.049
2 410 VALERY Barbara V1 f Trail in Calvi / 25 … 03:31:03.075
3 34 DANTIN Joelle V1 f Trail in Calvi / 25 … 03:57:53.261
4 88 PIDLOUBNYY Ana Alice V1 f Trail in Calvi / 25 … 04:27:21.095

1 20 BONISSONE Patrice V1 m Trail in Calvi / 25 … CORSICA TRIATHLON CLUB … 02:25:43.612
2 73 MAZZONI Dominique V1 m Trail in Calvi / 25 … 02:32:27.564
3 6 GIUDICELLI Bernard V1 m Trail in Calvi / 25 … 02:42:42.208
4 4 BOUSTATIN Jamal V1 m Trail in Calvi / 25 … 02:44:33.959
5 40 DROMART Walter V1 m Trail in Calvi / 25 … 02:45:33.614
6 55 GENVRIN Eric V1 m Trail in Calvi / 25 … 02:47:07.305
7 78 ORSINI François V1 m Trail in Calvi / 25 … 02:48:58.884
8 10 GUIDINI Bruno V1 m Trail in Calvi / 25 … 02:52:24.752
9 29 CORTICCHIATO Jean Dominique V1 m Trail in Calvi / 25 … CORSICA RUN X TREM 02:54:04.605
10 35 DEIANA Jb V1 m Trail in Calvi / 25 … 02:57:28.056
11 16 BARBAGGIO Jerome V1 m Trail in Calvi / 25 … CASINCA TRAIL 03:02:10.598
12 30 COSTANTINI Sebastien V1 m Trail in Calvi / 25 … 03:14:48.878
13 421 ALONSO Jean-Louis V1 m Trail in Calvi / 25 … VILLE DE PETRABUGNU N°… 03:17:00.306
14 25 CATANI Jean Michel V1 m Trail in Calvi / 25 … CORSICA RUN X TREM 03:17:29.152
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15 43 DURAND Franck V1 m Trail in Calvi / 25 … CORSICA RUN X TREM 03:23:25.308
16 92 PUEL Nicolas V1 m Trail in Calvi / 25 … 03:24:54.078
17 99 SALIBA Damien V1 m Trail in Calvi / 25 … 03:37:03.470
18 39 DJORANTY Didier V1 m Trail in Calvi / 25 … E MUVRE BALANINE 03:39:12.438
19 96 RISO Ariel V1 m Trail in Calvi / 25 … LUCCIANA ATLETISMU 03:42:41.099
20 61 GUIDI Franck V1 m Trail in Calvi / 25 … LUCCIANA ATLETISMU 03:42:41.180
21 74 MINICONI CAMUGLIO Jean Michel V1 m Trail in Calvi / 25 … LUCCIANA ATLETISMU 03:42:41.550
22 95 RENARD Thomas V1 m Trail in Calvi / 25 … 03:45:45.110
23 31 CROGUENNEC Remy V1 m Trail in Calvi / 25 … RUNNING CLUB FURIANI AG… 03:49:51.074
24 89 PIDLOUBNYY Stanislav V1 m Trail in Calvi / 25 … 04:27:21.364
25 38 DEVID Willy V1 m Trail in Calvi / 25 … 04:36:06.302

1 41 DUCLOT Frédérique V2 f Trail in Calvi / 25 … CORSICA TRAIL 03:10:49.799
2 5 GUIDONI Agnès V2 f Trail in Calvi / 25 … 03:42:41.015
3 417 XELOT Véronique V2 f Trail in Calvi / 25 … LUCCIANA ATLETISMU 03:53:40.309

4 66 LEANDRI Pauline V2 f Trail in Calvi / 25 … I FILANCI -

1 64 JAMIS Patrick V2 m Trail in Calvi / 25 … ANIMA 02:37:30.419
2 406 TEITGEN François V2 m Trail in Calvi / 25 … 02:39:16.303
3 23 BYRDE Pierre V2 m Trail in Calvi / 25 … 02:41:33.502
4 62 GUITTON Pascal V2 m Trail in Calvi / 25 … CORSICA RUN X TREM 02:44:51.989
5 58 GIORGI Jean Denis V2 m Trail in Calvi / 25 … RESTONICA TRAIL 02:46:14.337
6 11 AGIUS Jean Marie V2 m Trail in Calvi / 25 … I FILANCI 02:47:53.789
7 80 PALMESANI Etienne V2 m Trail in Calvi / 25 … RESTONICA TRAIL 02:50:41.570
8 405 SUTY Jean Marc V2 m Trail in Calvi / 25 … BASTIA RUNNING TRAIL 02:53:00.214
9 98 SABIANI Emmanuel V2 m Trail in Calvi / 25 … 02:53:00.235
10 13 ANZIANI Eric V2 m Trail in Calvi / 25 … COURSE A PAOLINA 02:57:32.274
11 65 LAYACHI Pierre V2 m Trail in Calvi / 25 … I FILANCI 03:09:16.935
12 416 WIJNEN RIEMS Robert V2 m Trail in Calvi / 25 … 03:37:19.041
13 70 MANGINI François V2 m Trail in Calvi / 25 … LUCCIANA ATLETISMU 03:42:41.449
14 57 GIMENEZ Pascal V2 m Trail in Calvi / 25 … 03:56:50.856
15 12 ANTONINI Hercule V2 m Trail in Calvi / 25 … CLUB OMNISPORTS PORTI… 03:57:30.929
16 3 MATTEI Jean-Marc V2 m Trail in Calvi / 25 … 03:57:53.200
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17 37 DELHOM Franck V2 m Trail in Calvi / 25 … 04:13:51.061
18 33 D ANGELI Claud V2 m Trail in Calvi / 25 … RESTONICA TRAIL 04:15:32.362
19 71 MARIE Didier V2 m Trail in Calvi / 25 … 04:24:47.398
20 84 PARENTI Antoine V2 m Trail in Calvi / 25 … CORSICA RUN X TREM 04:27:25.827

21 423 DIT LUZI Jacob V2 m Trail in Calvi / 25 … -

1 32 CUMBO Vincent V3 m Trail in Calvi / 25 … ANIMA 02:48:37.337
2 91 PIERLOVISI Xavier V3 m Trail in Calvi / 25 … CORSICA SPORT MEZZAVIA 03:05:47.612
3 420 ROCCHESANI Antoine V3 m Trail in Calvi / 25 … LOZZI 03:35:19.563
4 85 PATACCHINI Francois V3 m Trail in Calvi / 25 … ASPTT AJACCIO 04:09:49.212
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1 137 Trail in Calvi / 15 … 01:25:07.968

1 156 DEPOORTER Hélène SE f Trail in Calvi / 15 … CALVI XTRI / GF… 01:01:28.267
2 230 PERRIER Flavie SE f Trail in Calvi / 15 … RUNNING PASS 01:07:37.740
3 105 ADAO DA SILVA Aline SE f Trail in Calvi / 15 … 01:14:59.171
4 103 BIDAULT Vanessa SE f Trail in Calvi / 15 … 01:16:36.748
5 215 MATTEI Stephanie SE f Trail in Calvi / 15 … LUCCIANA ATLE… 01:17:25.775
6 144 CECCALDI Lauriane SE f Trail in Calvi / 15 … 01:18:14.844
7 159 DONSIMONI Sophie SE f Trail in Calvi / 15 … AS FIGARELLA 01:19:43.821
8 238 REMY Charlène SE f Trail in Calvi / 15 … 01:20:19.552
9 190 HOFFMANN Elise SE f Trail in Calvi / 15 … COURSE A PAO… 01:23:36.386
10 272 CARDI Jackie V1 f Trail in Calvi / 15 … 01:23:50.984
11 114 ALFONSI Anne V1 f Trail in Calvi / 15 … 01:24:26.282
12 165 EVANGELISTA Manuela V1 f Trail in Calvi / 15 … 01:24:26.339
13 179 GIUSTINIANI Sophie V1 f Trail in Calvi / 15 … LUCCIANA ATLE… 01:25:15.702
14 286 GAUTIER Nadège V1 f Trail in Calvi / 15 … 01:25:42.893
15 224 NAVARRO Virginie SE f Trail in Calvi / 15 … 01:27:14.289
16 140 CARLOTTI Isabelle V1 f Trail in Calvi / 15 … LUCCIANA ATLE… 01:27:51.427
17 268 VERGNAULT Emilie SE f Trail in Calvi / 15 … 01:27:54.012
18 218 MILANI Mireille V3 f Trail in Calvi / 15 … ASSOCIU MUNT… 01:28:25.298
19 269 BIZZARI Juliette JU f Trail in Calvi / 15 … 01:28:33.734
20 209 LEONETTI Alexandra SE f Trail in Calvi / 15 … 01:29:08.824
21 210 LEONI Jade SE f Trail in Calvi / 15 … 01:29:51.358
22 296 CAMAGNY Isabelle V2 f Trail in Calvi / 15 … 01:30:02.938
23 287 FAZI Stella SE f Trail in Calvi / 15 … 01:30:46.113
24 263 VELLUTINI Stephanie SE f Trail in Calvi / 15 … 01:31:25.029
25 119 AMMANNATI Sylvie V1 f Trail in Calvi / 15 … 01:31:26.870
26 115 ALITTI Laetitia SE f Trail in Calvi / 15 … 01:32:00.243
27 133 BOURNAZEL Pascale V2 f Trail in Calvi / 15 … LUCCIANA ATLE… 01:32:00.429
28 252 SPINNHIRNY Manon ES f Trail in Calvi / 15 … 01:32:40.007
29 212 LUCAS Hélène SE f Trail in Calvi / 15 … 01:32:43.315
30 208 LEMMET Audrey SE f Trail in Calvi / 15 … COURSE A PAO… 01:32:48.815
31 260 VALERY Carole V1 f Trail in Calvi / 15 … 01:33:15.077
32 123 AREVALO ROCA Eva SE f Trail in Calvi / 15 … 01:33:15.138
33 189 HERGOT Caroline V1 f Trail in Calvi / 15 … 01:33:27.505
34 198 KACZYNSKI Caroline V1 f Trail in Calvi / 15 … 01:35:28.305

Page : 1 / 10



trail

Traill in Calvi

26 novembre 2017

Trail in Calvi calvi (0 km)

Trail in Calvi Classement sur le meilleur tour

Logiciel Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Imprimé : 26/11/2017 14:25

35 168 FRANCESCHI Sabrina SE f Trail in Calvi / 15 … 01:35:29.400
36 240 RIT Sandrine V1 f Trail in Calvi / 15 … TCGB 01:35:50.058
37 202 KUREK PINELLI Ristituta MI f Trail in Calvi / 15 … I FILANCI 01:36:14.044
38 157 DIANI Catherine V3 f Trail in Calvi / 15 … LA SUARELLAISE 01:37:08.530
39 126 BAULAINE Lucile SE f Trail in Calvi / 15 … 01:37:30.614
40 173 GAIA Alessia V1 f Trail in Calvi / 15 … 01:37:39.423
41 271 MARTIGNY Marie f Trail in Calvi / 15 … 01:38:12.921
42 219 MILON Vanessa SE f Trail in Calvi / 15 … 01:38:49.087
43 120 ANDREANI Caroline V1 f Trail in Calvi / 15 … 01:39:14.687
44 207 LEDUC Michele SE f Trail in Calvi / 15 … 01:39:43.738
45 150 CROITORU Ana Maria SE f Trail in Calvi / 15 … 01:40:12.068
46 175 GASSIER Magali V1 f Trail in Calvi / 15 … 01:40:22.241
47 136 CABOURG Annabelle SE f Trail in Calvi / 15 … 01:40:22.314
48 249 SILVANI Fabienne V1 f Trail in Calvi / 15 … CLUB OMNISPO… 01:40:40.376
49 256 SUTY Cécile V2 f Trail in Calvi / 15 … BASTIA RUNNIN… 01:42:17.252
50 205 LEBORGNE Marielle V1 f Trail in Calvi / 15 … 01:42:33.421
51 289 FAVIER Julie SE f Trail in Calvi / 15 … LUCCIANA ATLE… 01:43:01.708
52 225 ORSINI Vannina V1 f Trail in Calvi / 15 … LUCCIANA ATLE… 01:43:01.874
53 166 FINOCCHI Marie Laure V2 f Trail in Calvi / 15 … I FILANCI 01:44:42.161
54 164 ESPOSITO Laetitia V1 f Trail in Calvi / 15 … 01:45:12.103
55 275 BROUILLEUX Murielle V2 f Trail in Calvi / 15 … 01:46:13.331
56 172 GAFFORY Anne Sophie SE f Trail in Calvi / 15 … ASPTT AJACCIO 01:46:13.785
57 118 AMBROSI Nadine V3 f Trail in Calvi / 15 … COURSE A PAO… 01:47:13.752
58 261 VANNUCCI Loan MI f Trail in Calvi / 15 … 01:48:56.768
59 191 HOMBERT Carine V1 f Trail in Calvi / 15 … COURSE A PAO… 01:49:50.964
60 132 BOULANGER Carole SE f Trail in Calvi / 15 … 01:50:37.160
61 167 FOUCHÉ Laure SE f Trail in Calvi / 15 … 01:50:39.041
62 149 CREUX Emilie SE f Trail in Calvi / 15 … 01:50:41.605
63 129 BLANC Sandrine V1 f Trail in Calvi / 15 … 01:53:15.573
64 206 LEBORGNE Christiane SE f Trail in Calvi / 15 … 01:53:16.069
65 130 BOTTEAU Nathalie V1 f Trail in Calvi / 15 … 01:55:16.455
66 251 SOLDATI Muriel V2 f Trail in Calvi / 15 … CLUB OMNISPO… 01:58:48.321
67 295 GALOUZOU Ivanela SE f Trail in Calvi / 15 … 01:59:03.913
68 153 DALUZ Virginie V1 f Trail in Calvi / 15 … 02:04:44.973
69 163 EBOKI POH Marie Paule V1 f Trail in Calvi / 15 … 02:05:42.210
70 228 PAMART Marjorie SE f Trail in Calvi / 15 … LUCCIANA ATLE… 02:05:42.520
71 185 GUIDONI Severine V1 f Trail in Calvi / 15 … 02:09:06.052
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72 158 DOBELLE Celine V1 f Trail in Calvi / 15 … 02:09:06.114
73 199 KARINE Lorenzi SE f Trail in Calvi / 15 … 02:26:29.552

74 152 CUMBO Josee V2 f Trail in Calvi / 15 … ANIMA 02:26:29.718

75 171 FULLGRABE Lovina SE f Trail in Calvi / 15 … -
76 181 GRANDJEAN Sophie V2 f Trail in Calvi / 15 … AC RUNNING SA… -

1 232 DAUBORD Brice SE m Trail in Calvi / 15 … SCOTT RUNNIN… 00:52:05.085
2 211 LEPOIL Guillaume SE m Trail in Calvi / 15 … 00:55:20.967
3 284 DOMINICI Jean-Laurent JU m Trail in Calvi / 15 … 00:56:20.188
4 246 SANTINI Nicolas JU m Trail in Calvi / 15 … CALVI XTRI 00:57:44.765
5 177 GHIRARDINI Michel SE m Trail in Calvi / 15 … CA BASTIA 01:00:10.043
6 192 HORRILLO Emmanuel V1 m Trail in Calvi / 15 … CA BASTIA 01:01:12.863
7 285 GIORDANO Noël ES m Trail in Calvi / 15 … 01:01:25.952
8 128 BENET Romain SE m Trail in Calvi / 15 … CALVI XTRI 01:01:30.212
9 259 VAIS Michal SE m Trail in Calvi / 15 … 01:02:08.155
10 193 HUCHE Jean Christophe SE m Trail in Calvi / 15 … 01:02:43.969
11 214 MASSONI Jean Charles V3 m Trail in Calvi / 15 … ATHLETIC CLUB … 01:03:35.417
12 178 GIORGETTI Joel SE m Trail in Calvi / 15 … LUCCIANA ATLE… 01:03:35.643
13 264 VAUDELLE Vincent CA m Trail in Calvi / 15 … CALVI XTRI 01:03:51.048
14 233 POIRIER Valentin JU m Trail in Calvi / 15 … CORSICA TRIAT… 01:05:20.935
15 146 CIOBACA Marius SE m Trail in Calvi / 15 … 01:05:41.199
16 262 VAUDELLE Denis V1 m Trail in Calvi / 15 … CALVI XTRI 01:05:55.488
17 258 TURCAN Ghennadii SE m Trail in Calvi / 15 … 01:06:35.582
18 147 COSTA Stefane JU m Trail in Calvi / 15 … RUNNING CLUB … 01:06:42.943
19 142 CATONI Olivier SE m Trail in Calvi / 15 … LUCCIANA ATLE… 01:06:43.668
20 162 DURIANI Anthony SE m Trail in Calvi / 15 … 01:06:47.162
21 155 DE SAILLY Henry V1 m Trail in Calvi / 15 … 01:06:50.326
22 290 CANNARSA Michel V2 m Trail in Calvi / 15 … 01:07:15.780
23 200 KOSHAR Dilip SE m Trail in Calvi / 15 … 01:07:16.938
24 281 FERRANDES Léonardo JU m Trail in Calvi / 15 … 01:07:33.542
25 213 MARTIN Jean-François V2 m Trail in Calvi / 15 … 01:07:38.070
26 104 DE SUSINI Alexandre JU m Trail in Calvi / 15 … CORSICA RUN X … 01:08:12.148
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27 277 JORGE Mota V1 m Trail in Calvi / 15 … 01:08:14.628
28 121 ANDREANI Vincent CA m Trail in Calvi / 15 … CALVI XTRI 01:08:38.326
29 273 ACQUAVIVA Dumé V1 m Trail in Calvi / 15 … 01:09:39.863
30 151 CRUCIANI Gabriel SE m Trail in Calvi / 15 … 01:09:44.764
31 187 HERAND Olivier SE m Trail in Calvi / 15 … 01:10:05.834
32 239 RIDA Said V1 m Trail in Calvi / 15 … 01:10:15.367
33 293 MARECHAL Aurélien SE m Trail in Calvi / 15 … 01:10:19.731
34 265 VOLPEI Frederik V1 m Trail in Calvi / 15 … 01:10:21.177
35 235 POPA Anatolie SE m Trail in Calvi / 15 … 01:10:34.164
36 226 ORTIZ ANDRADE David SE m Trail in Calvi / 15 … 01:10:51.015
37 143 CAZIN Eric V1 m Trail in Calvi / 15 … 01:11:16.429
38 116 ALLADIO Hugues V2 m Trail in Calvi / 15 … ATHLETIC JEUN… 01:11:41.966
39 139 CANONICI Philippe V3 m Trail in Calvi / 15 … CORSICA TRIAT… 01:12:46.770
40 282 TORRE Rui V2 m Trail in Calvi / 15 … 01:12:50.347
41 221 NAPOLEONI Vincent SE m Trail in Calvi / 15 … CALVI XTRI 01:13:20.846
42 201 KRUGLOV Ivan SE m Trail in Calvi / 15 … 01:13:57.467
43 160 DOUKHOPELOV Vitaliy SE m Trail in Calvi / 15 … 01:13:57.550
44 111 ADAO DA SILVA Joao Pedro V1 m Trail in Calvi / 15 … 01:14:59.087
45 174 GASPARI Ange Philippe SE m Trail in Calvi / 15 … LUCCIANA ATLE… 01:15:01.693
46 127 BECIU Manuel SE m Trail in Calvi / 15 … LUCCIANA ATLE… 01:15:06.221
47 169 FRESNEDA Laurent V1 m Trail in Calvi / 15 … 01:15:41.167
48 257 TANDONNET Philippe V1 m Trail in Calvi / 15 … 01:15:41.724
49 108 PIAZZA-MARTIN Thomas ES m Trail in Calvi / 15 … 01:15:43.070
50 154 DAVID Thomas JU m Trail in Calvi / 15 … 01:15:53.987
51 122 ANTONETTI Jean Marc V1 m Trail in Calvi / 15 … 01:15:55.683
52 124 ARNAUD Grégory SE m Trail in Calvi / 15 … 01:15:57.709
53 222 NASTAS Ion SE m Trail in Calvi / 15 … 01:16:28.518
54 186 HENRY Thomas SE m Trail in Calvi / 15 … 01:16:28.561
55 253 SRIBNENKO Pylyp SE m Trail in Calvi / 15 … 01:16:28.622
56 223 NAUX Aurelien SE m Trail in Calvi / 15 … 01:16:59.971
57 248 SAVELLI Alexis SE m Trail in Calvi / 15 … 01:17:14.693
58 242 ROCHEDREUX Alexandre SE m Trail in Calvi / 15 … 01:18:41.354
59 229 PELLEGRINO Antoine SE m Trail in Calvi / 15 … 01:19:13.404
60 236 PREVOT Maxime ES m Trail in Calvi / 15 … 01:19:25.955
61 131 BOUDISSA Barthélémy ES m Trail in Calvi / 15 … 01:19:26.079
62 106 VELLUTINI Frédéric V1 m Trail in Calvi / 15 … 01:19:37.680
63 125 BALDOVINI Georges V3 m Trail in Calvi / 15 … 01:20:19.747
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64 110 PINELLI Jérôme V1 m Trail in Calvi / 15 … 01:20:28.340
65 231 PERRIER Philippe V3 m Trail in Calvi / 15 … ASPTT AJACCIO 01:20:40.003
66 254 STEFANAGGI Teddy V1 m Trail in Calvi / 15 … 01:21:27.005
67 141 CASTA Jean  Charles SE m Trail in Calvi / 15 … 01:21:28.804
68 176 GENTY Tom CA m Trail in Calvi / 15 … CALVI XTRI 01:22:21.883
69 294 LEROUX Charles-Antoine SE m Trail in Calvi / 15 … 01:22:44.898
70 266 VUOSO Bruno V1 m Trail in Calvi / 15 … 01:23:10.414
71 145 CHIARAMONTI Daniel V2 m Trail in Calvi / 15 … 01:23:11.200
72 241 RIT Olivier V2 m Trail in Calvi / 15 … TCGB 01:23:59.048
73 291 MIHAI Eduard V1 m Trail in Calvi / 15 … 01:24:34.428
74 279 HOMACIO Teixeira V3 m Trail in Calvi / 15 … 01:25:28.357
75 117 AMADEI Franck SE m Trail in Calvi / 15 … 01:26:51.730
76 244 ROUMéGAS Roger V2 m Trail in Calvi / 15 … CA BASTIA 01:26:54.355
77 148 CRETTAZ Arnaud V1 m Trail in Calvi / 15 … 01:27:53.909
78 250 SIMONI Julien V1 m Trail in Calvi / 15 … I FILANCI 01:28:18.205
79 182 GRAZIANI Evane SE m Trail in Calvi / 15 … 01:28:18.349
80 245 RUSPINI Stephane V1 m Trail in Calvi / 15 … LUCCIANA ATLE… 01:28:25.400
81 109 GAJEWSKI Olivier ES m Trail in Calvi / 15 … 01:28:34.044
82 113 AGOSTINI Jean SE m Trail in Calvi / 15 … 01:29:22.905
83 237 PROME Ludovic V1 m Trail in Calvi / 15 … LUCCIANA ATLE… 01:29:39.448
84 138 CANAPA Christophe V1 m Trail in Calvi / 15 … 01:30:13.836
85 183 GRISONI Ange V3 m Trail in Calvi / 15 … A VICULESE 01:31:02.758
86 188 HERGOT Nicolas V1 m Trail in Calvi / 15 … 01:32:13.084
87 134 BRIGNETTI Antoine V2 m Trail in Calvi / 15 … 01:32:44.969
88 217 MAURIN Bernard V2 m Trail in Calvi / 15 … 01:32:59.259
89 161 DUBORT Christophe V1 m Trail in Calvi / 15 … 01:33:40.428
90 247 SANTINI Didier V1 m Trail in Calvi / 15 … 01:33:40.614
91 276 DELAIRE Marcel V1 m Trail in Calvi / 15 … 01:34:22.982
92 170 FUGIER Laurent SE m Trail in Calvi / 15 … 01:34:26.127
93 270 ROCCHESANI Pierre V4 m Trail in Calvi / 15 … ACCORTE 01:34:56.811
94 197 KACZYNSKI Jean Claude V1 m Trail in Calvi / 15 … 01:35:28.304
95 107 IMPERIO Domenico V1 m Trail in Calvi / 15 … 01:37:21.743
96 267 ALBERTINI Joseph V1 m Trail in Calvi / 15 … 01:38:10.232
97 227 PAGANELLI Jean Charles V1 m Trail in Calvi / 15 … 01:39:06.353
98 255 STEIBEL Cyril V1 m Trail in Calvi / 15 … 01:39:43.718
99 194 JIVARONCA Sandu SE m Trail in Calvi / 15 … 01:40:12.253
100 112 ADOBATI François V4 m Trail in Calvi / 15 … 01:40:53.030
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101 204 LEBORGNE Cyrille V1 m Trail in Calvi / 15 … 01:42:38.053
102 243 RODIER Serge V1 m Trail in Calvi / 15 … BASTIA RUNNIN… 01:43:56.774
103 274 BROUILLEUX Didier V2 m Trail in Calvi / 15 … 01:46:13.330
104 220 MOTA Christophe V1 m Trail in Calvi / 15 … 01:47:34.263
105 283 GRAZIANI Frédéric SE m Trail in Calvi / 15 … 01:55:16.166
106 288 DOMINICI Jean-Claude V4 m Trail in Calvi / 15 … 02:02:01.742
107 278 ROVINALTI Dumé V3 m Trail in Calvi / 15 … 02:02:01.969

108 135 BUISSON Paul SE m Trail in Calvi / 15 … -
109 180 GRANDJEAN Patrice V2 m Trail in Calvi / 15 … AC RUNNING SA… -
110 184 GUGLIELMACCI Sebastien SE m Trail in Calvi / 15 … -
111 195 JESZENSZKI Donat SE m Trail in Calvi / 15 … -
112 203 LAURENTI Tony SE m Trail in Calvi / 15 … -
113 216 MATTEI Jean Marc V2 m Trail in Calvi / 15 … LUCCIANA ATLE… -
114 234 POLI Ange V3 m Trail in Calvi / 15 … A VICULESE -
115 292 GHALE Khusi SE m Trail in Calvi / 15 … -

1 76 MORACCHINI Emmanuelle SE f Trail in Calvi / 25 … ANIMA 02:38:19.771
2 15 AUXTOVA Miroslava SE f Trail in Calvi / 25 … 03:02:55.470
3 56 GEORGE BEAUX Emilie SE f Trail in Calvi / 25 … RUNNING CLUB … 03:05:01.626
4 79 ORSINI Alicia SE f Trail in Calvi / 25 … AC CORTE 03:09:16.853
5 41 DUCLOT Frédérique V2 f Trail in Calvi / 25 … CORSICA TRAIL 03:10:49.799
6 93 QUILGHINI Nathalie SE f Trail in Calvi / 25 … 03:12:07.653
7 36 DELAROCHE Sandrine V1 f Trail in Calvi / 25 … CORSICA TRIAT… 03:28:23.049
8 410 VALERY Barbara V1 f Trail in Calvi / 25 … 03:31:03.075
9 5 GUIDONI Agnès V2 f Trail in Calvi / 25 … 03:42:41.015
10 402 SCHIRCH Laetitia SE f Trail in Calvi / 25 … 03:53:38.965
11 417 XELOT Véronique V2 f Trail in Calvi / 25 … LUCCIANA ATLE… 03:53:40.309
12 34 DANTIN Joelle V1 f Trail in Calvi / 25 … 03:57:53.261
13 88 PIDLOUBNYY Ana Alice V1 f Trail in Calvi / 25 … 04:27:21.095

14 66 LEANDRI Pauline V2 f Trail in Calvi / 25 … I FILANCI -
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1 422 QUILICHI Anthony SE m Trail in Calvi / 25 … AS FIGARELLA 02:15:32.605
2 75 MOINARD Frederic SE m Trail in Calvi / 25 … E MUVRE BALA… 02:24:47.380
3 8 CALLIER Frédéric SE m Trail in Calvi / 25 … ACCORTE 02:25:00.697
4 20 BONISSONE Patrice V1 m Trail in Calvi / 25 … CORSICA TRIAT… 02:25:43.612
5 407 TOUNKARA Lassana SE m Trail in Calvi / 25 … 02:25:54.467
6 44 DUSSAUZE Florent SE m Trail in Calvi / 25 … 02:29:00.707
7 67 LOVATI Joseph SE m Trail in Calvi / 25 … LUCCIANA ATLE… 02:30:07.906
8 73 MAZZONI Dominique V1 m Trail in Calvi / 25 … 02:32:27.564
9 2 SANTELLI Quentin SE m Trail in Calvi / 25 … 02:32:47.559
10 403 SICARD Damien SE m Trail in Calvi / 25 … 02:33:43.452
11 83 PAOLINI Julien SE m Trail in Calvi / 25 … CALVI XTRI 02:34:48.918
12 414 VINCIGUERRA Francis SE m Trail in Calvi / 25 … LUCCIANA ATLE… 02:35:27.008
13 9 BERANGER Julien SE m Trail in Calvi / 25 … 02:35:52.048
14 401 SAULI Sebastien SE m Trail in Calvi / 25 … A PETRALBINCA 02:36:55.901
15 64 JAMIS Patrick V2 m Trail in Calvi / 25 … ANIMA 02:37:30.419
16 7 BERTRAND Maxime SE m Trail in Calvi / 25 … AS FIGARELLA 02:38:19.585
17 406 TEITGEN François V2 m Trail in Calvi / 25 … 02:39:16.303
18 87 PEREZ Alexandre SE m Trail in Calvi / 25 … CALVI XTRI 02:40:25.824
19 23 BYRDE Pierre V2 m Trail in Calvi / 25 … 02:41:33.502
20 63 JADAMBAA Munkhbayar SE m Trail in Calvi / 25 … 02:42:38.162
21 6 GIUDICELLI Bernard V1 m Trail in Calvi / 25 … 02:42:42.208
22 4 BOUSTATIN Jamal V1 m Trail in Calvi / 25 … 02:44:33.959
23 62 GUITTON Pascal V2 m Trail in Calvi / 25 … CORSICA RUN X … 02:44:51.989
24 40 DROMART Walter V1 m Trail in Calvi / 25 … 02:45:33.614
25 54 GENOVESI Jean François non renseigné m Trail in Calvi / 25 … I FILANCI 02:46:13.212
26 58 GIORGI Jean Denis V2 m Trail in Calvi / 25 … RESTONICA TR… 02:46:14.337
27 411 VECCHIOLI Fabien SE m Trail in Calvi / 25 … CALVI XTRI 02:46:48.055
28 55 GENVRIN Eric V1 m Trail in Calvi / 25 … 02:47:07.305
29 11 AGIUS Jean Marie V2 m Trail in Calvi / 25 … I FILANCI 02:47:53.789
30 413 VERGARA Angarita SE m Trail in Calvi / 25 … 02:48:29.996
31 32 CUMBO Vincent V3 m Trail in Calvi / 25 … ANIMA 02:48:37.337
32 78 ORSINI François V1 m Trail in Calvi / 25 … 02:48:58.884
33 53 GANSUKH Javkhlan SE m Trail in Calvi / 25 … 02:49:34.801
34 80 PALMESANI Etienne V2 m Trail in Calvi / 25 … RESTONICA TR… 02:50:41.570
35 408 TRICOU Raphaël SE m Trail in Calvi / 25 … CALVI XTRI 02:50:52.095
36 280 BZHOSTOVYCH Stanislav SE m Trail in Calvi / 25 … 02:52:03.868
37 10 GUIDINI Bruno V1 m Trail in Calvi / 25 … 02:52:24.752
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38 405 SUTY Jean Marc V2 m Trail in Calvi / 25 … BASTIA RUNNIN… 02:53:00.214
39 98 SABIANI Emmanuel V2 m Trail in Calvi / 25 … 02:53:00.235
40 29 CORTICCHIATO Jean Dominique V1 m Trail in Calvi / 25 … CORSICA RUN X … 02:54:04.605
41 21 BOUSTATIN Morad SE m Trail in Calvi / 25 … 02:55:07.488
42 68 LUCIANI Dominique SE m Trail in Calvi / 25 … OLETTA 02:55:08.832
43 97 ROUX Paul SE m Trail in Calvi / 25 … 02:55:11.892
44 18 BASTERES Benjamin SE m Trail in Calvi / 25 … 02:55:28.352
45 49 FONTAINE Quentin SE m Trail in Calvi / 25 … 02:57:11.906
46 35 DEIANA Jb V1 m Trail in Calvi / 25 … 02:57:28.056
47 13 ANZIANI Eric V2 m Trail in Calvi / 25 … COURSE A PAO… 02:57:32.274
48 59 GIUDICELLI Antoine SE m Trail in Calvi / 25 … CALVI XTRI 03:00:10.832
49 94 RASENDRAHASINA Tojo SE m Trail in Calvi / 25 … 03:02:02.472
50 16 BARBAGGIO Jerome V1 m Trail in Calvi / 25 … CASINCA TRAIL 03:02:10.598
51 47 FLOREK Loic SE m Trail in Calvi / 25 … 03:03:26.859
52 415 VOLVAK Oleksandr SE m Trail in Calvi / 25 … CSA 2REP 03:04:03.025
53 28 CORDOLIANI Guillaume SE m Trail in Calvi / 25 … 03:04:47.048
54 42 DUPOUEY Stéphane SE m Trail in Calvi / 25 … TRIATHLON CLU… 03:05:01.728
55 91 PIERLOVISI Xavier V3 m Trail in Calvi / 25 … CORSICA SPOR… 03:05:47.612
56 90 PIERI Jean François SE m Trail in Calvi / 25 … 03:05:58.862
57 26 CECCALDI Antony SE m Trail in Calvi / 25 … 03:08:48.854
58 65 LAYACHI Pierre V2 m Trail in Calvi / 25 … I FILANCI 03:09:16.935
59 46 EHLINGER Yann SE m Trail in Calvi / 25 … 03:11:35.850
60 404 SOUFFOY Kevin SE m Trail in Calvi / 25 … 03:14:21.252
61 30 COSTANTINI Sebastien V1 m Trail in Calvi / 25 … 03:14:48.878
62 72 MATHIEU D Angelo SE m Trail in Calvi / 25 … E MUVRE BALA… 03:16:12.024
63 421 ALONSO Jean-Louis V1 m Trail in Calvi / 25 … VILLE DE PETRA… 03:17:00.306
64 409 TUBOLY Sandor SE m Trail in Calvi / 25 … 03:17:18.565
65 25 CATANI Jean Michel V1 m Trail in Calvi / 25 … CORSICA RUN X … 03:17:29.152
66 60 GUGLIELMACCI Jean Jacques SE m Trail in Calvi / 25 … 03:17:29.173
67 82 PANNETON Jean François SE m Trail in Calvi / 25 … 03:18:56.785
68 52 GANBOLD Ochir SE m Trail in Calvi / 25 … 03:20:38.686
69 43 DURAND Franck V1 m Trail in Calvi / 25 … CORSICA RUN X … 03:23:25.308
70 92 PUEL Nicolas V1 m Trail in Calvi / 25 … 03:24:54.078
71 424 GIBERTI Aurélien SE m Trail in Calvi / 25 … I FILANCI 03:27:25.854
72 86 PEREZ Anthony SE m Trail in Calvi / 25 … CALVI XTRI 03:27:34.187
73 412 VELUSKAS Tadas ES m Trail in Calvi / 25 … 03:34:09.941
74 27 CHEVAL Wuthikorn ES m Trail in Calvi / 25 … 03:34:09.942
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75 22 BUCHII Dorin SE m Trail in Calvi / 25 … 03:34:10.810
76 420 ROCCHESANI Antoine V3 m Trail in Calvi / 25 … LOZZI 03:35:19.563
77 419 PIACENTINI Denis MI m Trail in Calvi / 25 … I FILANCI 03:35:19.625
78 99 SALIBA Damien V1 m Trail in Calvi / 25 … 03:37:03.470
79 416 WIJNEN RIEMS Robert V2 m Trail in Calvi / 25 … 03:37:19.041
80 24 CALIXTO LEAL Hernane SE m Trail in Calvi / 25 … 03:37:39.967
81 39 DJORANTY Didier V1 m Trail in Calvi / 25 … E MUVRE BALA… 03:39:12.438
82 418 ZATTARA Jean Laurent SE m Trail in Calvi / 25 … LUCCIANA ATLE… 03:42:40.520
83 96 RISO Ariel V1 m Trail in Calvi / 25 … LUCCIANA ATLE… 03:42:41.099
84 48 FOIX Adrien SE m Trail in Calvi / 25 … LUCCIANA ATLE… 03:42:41.159
85 61 GUIDI Franck V1 m Trail in Calvi / 25 … LUCCIANA ATLE… 03:42:41.180
86 45 DUVALET Fabien SE M Trail in Calvi / 25 … LUCCIANA ATLE… 03:42:41.433
87 70 MANGINI François V2 m Trail in Calvi / 25 … LUCCIANA ATLE… 03:42:41.449
88 19 BERNARDINI Jean Baptiste SE m Trail in Calvi / 25 … LUCCIANA ATLE… 03:42:41.549
89 74 MINICONI CAMUGLIO Jean Michel V1 m Trail in Calvi / 25 … LUCCIANA ATLE… 03:42:41.550
90 100 SAULI Joseph SE m Trail in Calvi / 25 … LUCCIANA ATLE… 03:42:42.938
91 14 ASTOLFI Marc Antoine SE m Trail in Calvi / 25 … 03:45:00.302
92 95 RENARD Thomas V1 m Trail in Calvi / 25 … 03:45:45.110
93 77 NEVE Nicolas SE m Trail in Calvi / 25 … 03:49:46.774
94 81 PANISSE Jean Christophe SE m Trail in Calvi / 25 … RUNNING CLUB … 03:49:51.032
95 31 CROGUENNEC Remy V1 m Trail in Calvi / 25 … RUNNING CLUB … 03:49:51.074
96 51 GAMBOTTI Vincent SE m Trail in Calvi / 25 … RUNNING CLUB … 03:49:51.570
97 17 BARONI Anthony SE m Trail in Calvi / 25 … 03:53:39.028
98 57 GIMENEZ Pascal V2 m Trail in Calvi / 25 … 03:56:50.856
99 12 ANTONINI Hercule V2 m Trail in Calvi / 25 … CLUB OMNISPO… 03:57:30.929
100 3 MATTEI Jean-Marc V2 m Trail in Calvi / 25 … 03:57:53.200
101 85 PATACCHINI Francois V3 m Trail in Calvi / 25 … ASPTT AJACCIO 04:09:49.212
102 37 DELHOM Franck V2 m Trail in Calvi / 25 … 04:13:51.061
103 33 D ANGELI Claud V2 m Trail in Calvi / 25 … RESTONICA TR… 04:15:32.362
104 71 MARIE Didier V2 m Trail in Calvi / 25 … 04:24:47.398
105 89 PIDLOUBNYY Stanislav V1 m Trail in Calvi / 25 … 04:27:21.364
106 84 PARENTI Antoine V2 m Trail in Calvi / 25 … CORSICA RUN X … 04:27:25.827
107 38 DEVID Willy V1 m Trail in Calvi / 25 … 04:36:06.302

108 423 DIT LUZI Jacob V2 m Trail in Calvi / 25 … -
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109 69 MAKSIM Boukalov SE m Trail in Calvi / 25 … -
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